





Cambridge International Sr. Sec. School, Bhadana (Jhajjar)
Academic Calender (2025-26)

Periodic Assessment-1 
	13th May, 2025 to 25th May, 2025

Periodic Assessment-2 
	28th July, 2025 to 10th August, 2025

Mid Term Exam: 
	15th September, 2025 to 26th September, 2025

Periodic Assessment-3 
	3rd  November, 2025 to 14th November, 2025

Periodic Assessment-4 
	12th January, 2025 to 23rd January, 2025

Annual  Exam: 
	11th March 2025 to 23rd  March, 2025























Last Three Years Result of the Board Examination
Result Class- X

	S.No. 
	Year
	No. of Registered Students
	No. of Students passed
	Pass Percentage
	Remarks

	1
	2024-25
	83
	83
	100%
	

	2
	2023-24
	88
	88
	100%
	

	3
	2022-23
	85
	85
	100%
	



	
Result Class- XII


	S.No. 
	Year
	No. of Registered Students
	No. of Students passed
	Pass Percentage
	Remarks

	1
	2024-25
	102
	102
	100%
	

	2
	2023-24
	60
	60
	100%
	

	3
	2022-23
	95
	85
	100%
	



